
NPDES ID CSO 002 CSO 003 CSO 004 CSO 005 CSO 006 CSO 007

CSO Basin South Side Jefferson Street Dicks-Payson Broadway Cedar Street Whipple Creek

Latitude x Longitude 39N 54΄ 41˝ x 91W 24΄ 10˝ 39N 55΄ 15˝ x 91W 24΄ 52˝ 39N 55΄ 24˝ x 91W 24΄ 56˝ 39N 56΄ 07˝ x 91W 25΄ 00˝ 39N 56΄ 42˝ x 91W 25΄ 08˝ 39N 57΄ 05˝ x 91W 24΄ 20˝

Receiving Water Body Curtis Creek Mississippi River Mississippi River Mississippi River Quincy Bay Whipple Creek

7/1/2013

7/2/2013

7/3/2013

7/4/2013

7/5/2013

7/6/2013

7/7/2013

7/8/2013

7/9/2013

7/10/2013

7/11/2013

7/12/2013

7/13/2013

7/14/2013

7/15/2013

7/16/2013

7/17/2013

7/18/2013

7/19/2013

7/20/2013

7/21/2013

7/22/2013

7/23/2013

7/24/2013

7/25/2013

7/26/2013

7/27/2013

7/28/2013

7/29/2013

7/30/2013

7/31/2013

EPA NPDES website

City of Quincy, IL

City of Quincy Sewer Services website

CSO Activation (Y / Blank)

CSO Activation Summary

Public Notification Program

http://cfpub.epa.gov/npdes/home.cfm
http://www.quincyil.gov/Utilities/Sewer/home.htm

